
Firm Snapshot
We are the first and only truly 
international, integrated, 
independent mid-market 
investment bank

International
■■ 20 offices in key global  
economies

■■ Each office is connected in 
its region

■■ 40% of transactions are  
cross-border

 
Integrated
■■ Global culture and brand
■■ Global industry groups and 
deal teams

■■ Global partnership, shared  
economics

 
Independent
■■ Owned and operated by 	
our partners

■■ No conflicts of interest
■■ Long-term relationships  
based on trust

Mid-Market
■■ Mid-market is the focus of  
the entire organization

■■ Not a mid-market group of  
a larger entity

■■ Senior bankers are very  
“hands-on”

 
We focus on the  
following services:
■■ Mergers & Acquisitions
■■ Debt Advisory
■■ Special Situations & 
Restructuring

■■ Joint Ventures & Partnering
■■ Valuations & Opinions To learn more about Lincoln International, please visit: www.lincolninternational.com
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Global Packaging Group
Lincoln International is a leading global M&A advisor to middle 
market companies within the packaging sector. Our dedicated Global 
Packaging Group combines deep sector knowledge, valuable insights and 
extensive global relationships with an in-depth understanding of the core 
value propositions of packaging companies across a range of sub-sectors. The 
Group’s senior bankers have spent the majority of their careers developing a 
deep understanding of the key value drivers underpinning successful 
packaging companies which ultimately results in attractive financial 
characteristics that creates value for the companies’ owners/investors.

Flexible
■■ Bags
■■ Films
■■ Pouches
■■ Rollstock

Paperboard
■■ Bags
■■ Containerboard
■■ Corrugated boxes
■■ Folding cartons
■■ Point-of-purchase displays
■■ Rollstock
■■ Tube and core

Rigid
■■ Bottles
■■ Cans
■■ Caps and closures
■■ Cups
■■ Pumps

Labels
■■ Cut and stack
■■ Glue applied
■■ Heat transfer
■■ In-mold
■■ Pressure sensitive
■■ Shrink sleeve
■■ Specialty

Recent Packaging Transactions

Representative Areas of Focus
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Thyssen'sche
Handelsgesellschaft

m.b.H.

has sold its 
North American Flexible 
Packaging businesses to

a portfolio company of

a portfolio company of

Positioned 
for a 

Premium 
Outcome

� Value-Added 
Solutions Provider

� Innovative Products 
That Meet Customers’ 
Complex Requirements

� Strong EBITDA Margins 
(15%+)

� Demonstrated Success in 
Achieving Organic Growth

� Proven Experience

� Benefits to the End User Relative 
to Available Alternatives

� Address Demands for 
Convenience, Functionality and 
Sustainability 

� Deep Bench Strength

� Unique Combination    
of Operational Expertise 
and Strategic Focus

� Platform for Acquisitions; 
Proven Ability to Identify, 
Execute and Integrate 
Targets

� Diversified, Blue-Chip Customer Base

� Attractive, Growing and 
Diverse End Markets

� Strong Market Share

� Compelling Payback on 
Growth Capex; Moderate 
Maintenance Capex (~3%)

� Clear Revenue and EBITDA 
Visibility

� High Capacity Utilization

� Demonstrated 
Performance Through 
Cycles

� Significant Scale

� Unique R&D Capabilities
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Luke Webb 
Managing Director, Head of Packaging 
lwebb@lincolninternational.com

Select Packaging Transactions 

Lincoln International’s Global Packaging Team
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Brian Goodwin 
Vice President 
bgoodwin@lincolninternational.com

Bobby Reifman 
Managing Director 
rreifman@lincolninternational.com

James Sinclair 
CEO Brazil and Managing Director 
jsinclair@lincolninternational.com

Phil McCreanor 
Head of UK Investment Banking  & 
Managing Director 
pmccreanor@lincolninternational.com

Dominique Lecendreux 
Managing Director 
d.lecendreux@lincolninternational.fr

Eric Wijs 
Managing Director  
e.wijs@lincolninternational.nl

Richard Floto 
Managing Director 
r.floto@lincolninternational.de

Aamit Joshi 
Managing Director 
ajoshi@lincolninternational.com

Tetsuya Fujii 
Managing Director 
tfujii@lincolninternational.com

James Fang 
CEO China & Managing Director 
jfang@lincolninternational.com

The Packaging Framework

Joe Sulentic 
Analyst 

Øyvind Bjordal 
Managing Director 
o.bjordal@lincolninternational.ch

Saverio Rondelli 
Managing Director 
s.rondelli@lincolninternational.it

Americas

Europe

Asia
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